01J0KN19
18:26:48 (EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 01JUN19

RACE : 11

SCURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 1

$2.00 PAYS

CORDER RUNNERS
CFFICTAL
1st 1
2nd 8
3rd 15
ath 9
Exacta
OFFICIAL
1/8
Trifecta
QFFICIAL
1/8/15
Superfecta
OFFICIAL

1/8/15/¢9

REPORTING

1/8/15/9

$2.

51,

g1,

PRICE REPORT
DATE :

Win

00 PAYS
32.20

0C PAYS
260.70

0C PAYS
1764.20

AmT/MA3 19.5.1

01JUN19

(Us Dollars)
Place

$1.00- PAYS
16.10

$0.50 PAYS
130.35

$0.10 PAYS
176.42

Show

4.20
3.6¢0
11.80

(US Dollars)

{(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)




01JUN19
18:53:31{EDT)

COMMUNITY:
PROGRAM
RACE : 12
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 11

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1lst 5
2nd 19
3rd 6
4th 12
Exacta
OFFICIAL
5/10
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
5/10/6
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
5/10/6/12

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
1/5

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

PIMLICCO COMMUNITY
LAUREL 01JUN19

5/10/6/12

Win

$2.00 PAYS
98.20

$1.00 PAYS
221.00

$1.00 PAYS
20245.30

$2.00 PAYS
43.00

01JUNL19

AmT/MA3 19.5.1

(U8 Dollars}

$1.

$0.

40.

$1.

Place

5.00
15.80

00 PAYS

49,10

50 PAYS
110.50

10 PAYS
2024.53

00 PAYS
21.50

(Us

{us

(Us

(Us

PRCOOO2
PAGE# 1

Show

3.80
1l.20
5.40

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars}

Dollars)



01JUNL9
19:14:42 (EDT}

CCMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 01JUN1S

RACE : 13

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 1

$2.00 DAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
CFFICIAL

1st 9

2nd 1

3rd 6

4th 8

Exacta
OFFICIAL
9/1

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
g/1/6

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
9/1/6/8

TDaily Double
OFFICIAL
5/9

REPORTING

$2

$1.

1.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
DATE:

Win

13.40

.00 PAYS

65.00

0C PAYS
117.60

00 PAYS
835.40

00 PAYS
109.00

01LJUNLO

AmT/MA3 19.5.1

(US Dollars)

51.

$0.

$0.

$3i.

Place

7.40
5.60

00 PAYS

32,50

50 PAYS
58.80

10 PAYS
83.54

00 PAYS
54.50

(Us

(Us

(us

(Us

Show

7.20
4.80
4.40

Doilars)

Dellars)

Dollars}

Dolliars)

PRCOOC2
PAGE# 1



01JUNLY
19:42:04 {EDT)

COMMUNITY :
PROGRAM
RACE : 14
SQURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISE
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 7

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 12

2nd 7

3rd 11

4th 8

Exacta
OFFICIAL
1277

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
12/7/11

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
1z2/7/11/8

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
9/12

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

PIMLICCG COMMUNITY
LAUREL 01JUN12

12/7/11/8

Win

35.00

$2.00 PAYS
165.40

$1.00 PAYS
4084.80

$1.00 PAYS
15759.00

$2.00C PAYS
148.20

01JUN1S

AmT/MA3 19.5.1

{US Dollars)

$1.

$50.

$0.

$1.

Place

14 .00
5.00

00 PAYS

82,70

50 PAYS
2042.40

10 PAYS
1575.%0

00 PAYS
74 .10

(us

{US

(UGS

(us

PRCCOO2
PAGEH# 1

Show

10.20
3.20
9.60

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars}



01JUN1S
20:11:30(EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
LAUREL O01JUN19

PROGRAM
RACE : 15
SOURCE : LA
ORDER CF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 12

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
QFFICIAL

1st 14

2nd 1

3rd 11

4th 6

Exacta
CFFICIAL
14/1

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
1a/1/11

Superfecta
CFFICIAL
14/1/11/86

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
12/14

14/1/11/6

$2.

1.

S1.

52,

PRICE REPOCRT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
67.20

09 PAYS
571.00

00 PAYS
6584 .90

G0 PAYS
185.40

AmT/MA3 19.5.1
C1JUN19

(US Dollaxs)
Place

5.60
8.00

$1.00 PAYS

33.60

$0.50 PAYS
2B5.50

$0.10 PAYS
658.49

$1.00 PAYS
92.70

PRCOOCDZ
PAGE# 1

Show

4.690
5.20
11.8¢0

(U3 Dollars)

{US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US pollars)



